
Lighten Up Radio - With Ken Davis

           Sponsored by Compassion International

                                    Hosted by Wess Stafford

FEB 2022 Lighten Up Program Tracksheet

Prog Date Day Subject / Title Time

1 02/01/2022 Tue M80'S WERE FUN BACK THEN 02:00

2 02/02/2022 Wed KEN TAKES ANOTHER SHOT AT THE DOG 02:00

3 02/03/2022 Thu Good or bad; parents are modeling for their kids. 02:00

4 02/04/2022 Fri IF YOUR WIFE SAYS SHE DOESN'T “CARE” - BEWARE! 02:00

5 02/07/2022 Mon AIRLINES SEND LUGGAGE TO 3 DESTINATIONS. 02:00

6 02/08/2022 Tues What does a duck look like? 02:00

7 02/09/2022 Wed Nostalgic can be nice, but not always better. 02:00

8 02/10/2022 Thu Words can hurt... or heal a young man. 02:00

9 02/11/2022 Fri Life is like playing golf... you get a new ball every day. 02:00

10 02/14/2022 Mon AIRPORT SECURITY HAS A WAND AND AN ATTITUDE. 02:00

11 02/15/2022 Tues You may finish last, but you can finish. 02:00

12 02/16/2022 Wed GETTING WEIGHED UNDER WATER 02:00

13 02/17/2022 Thu STOPWATCH METHOD OF WEIGHT LOSS 02:00

14 02/18/2022 Fri Can you live to be one hundred and not forgive? 02:00

15 2/21/2022 Mon BAD WAITRESS – THERE'S A MOUSE IN MY SOUP 02:00

16 2/22/2022 Tues That is not my table.  What goes around.... 02:00

17 2/23/2022 Wed 02:00

18 2/24/2022 Thu Boy learns verse where Jesus saves the witch 02:00

19 2/25/2022 Fri There are Vampires sucking the life out of people. 02:00

20 02/28/2022 Mon WIFE SENSE OF HUMOR & SPOILED MILK 02:00

Lighten Up is a Ministry of Ken Davis Productions • www.kendavis.com
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Which branch of the service are you serving in? 


